
UKUPNI POREDAK

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Pelicar Karlo AKORK Skok Racing 20 20 20 60

2 Jurasić Dejan AK IRT Pazin 12 12 15 39

3 Bajerić Mauricio AK IRT Pazin 15 15 8 38

4 Bogović Igor AK Buzet autosport 10 10 20

5 Janko Igor AK IRT Pazin 6 8 14

6 Uravić Alan AK IRT Pazin 4 10 14

7 Jugovac Sandi AK IRT Pazin - 12 12

8 Pernić Leo AK IRT Pazin 8 8

9 Grubiša Danijel AK IRT Pazin - 6 6

10 Palmiro Medica AK Buzet autosport 6 6

11 Zoran Živković AKORK Skok Racing 4 1 5

12 Mogorović Emanuel AK IRT Pazin - 4 4

13 Toni Malinarich AK Prorace 2 2 4

14 Nenad Hrvatin AK Prorace 1 3 4

15 Vedran Divković AK NO Traction 3 3

16 Marin Milković AKORK Skok Racing 3 3

17 Mišel Radešić AKORK Skok Racing 2 2

18 Dejan podreka AK Buzet 1 1

KLASA 1

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Sinčić Stefan AK Buzet autosport 20 20 20 60

2 Baf Nikola AK IRT Pazin 15 DSQ 15 30

3 Terlević Daniel AKORK Skok Racing 12 15 - 27

4 Asani Abedin AKORK Skok Racing 10 12 - 22

5 Matošević Dario AK Prorace - 8 12 20

6 Nimani Sani AKORK Skok Racing 6 10 - 16

7 Cerin Roberto AK Prorace 3 3 10 16

8 Pelicar David AKORK Skok Racing 4 6 - 10

9 Staraj Filip AK IRT Pazin 8 - - 8

10 Krt Goran AK Buzet autosport 1 4 - 5

11 Mikolj Marin AK Buzet autosport 2 2 - 4

12 Hrvatin Luka AK Buzet autosport - - - 0

13 Ivančić Albert AK Istra racing team - - - 0

14 Matošević Lari AK Prorace - - - 0

KLASA 2

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Podreka Dejan AK Buzet 15 20 15 50
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2 Petrinić Luka AKORK Skok Racing 12 15 - 27

3 Prusić Allen-John AK Istra racing team 4 8 10 22

4 Maksuti Muhamedali AKORK Skok Racing 20 DSQ 20

5 Grubiša Danijel AK IRT Pazin - - 20 20

6 Maksuti Sumeja AKORK Skok Racing 10 DSQ 6 16

7 Krt Deni AK Buzet autosport 6 10 - 16

8 Asani Abedin AKORK Skok Racing - - 12 12

9 Da rin Spaletta Matteo AK Prorace - 12 - 12

10 Buza Erik AKORK Skok Racing 3 6 - 9

11 Brajković Umberto AK Prorace 8 - - 8

12 Hrvatin Luka AK Buzet autosport - - 8 8

KLASA 3

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Živković Zoran AKORK Skok Racing 6 20 12 38

2 Hrvatin Nenad AK Prorace 15 DSQ 20 35

3 Malinarich Toni AK Prorace 20 DSQ 15 35

4 Valjužić Mario AKORK Skok Racing 8 12 10 30

5 Milinković Marin AKORK Skok Racing 12 15 - 27

6 Šimunović Paulo AKORK Skok Racing 4 10 - 14

7 Janko Neven AKORK Skok Racing 3 8 - 11

8 Milanović Doriano AK IRT Pazin - - 8 8

KLASA 4

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Jurasić Dejan AK IRT Pazin 20 20 20 60

2 Medica Palmiro AK Buzet autosport 12 15 15 42

3 Milokanović Donald AKORK Skok Racing 10 10 12 32

4 Divković Vedran AK NO Traction 15 DNF - 15

5 Matošević Lari AK Prorace - 12 - 12

6 Kovačić Karlo AKORK Skok Racing DNF - - 0

KLASA 5

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Pelicar Karlo AKORK Skok Racing 20 20 20 60

2 Uravić Alan AK IRT Pazin 8 15 6 29

3 Bogović Igor AK Buzet autosport 15 DNF 12 27

4 Janko Igor AK IRT Pazin 10 12 - 22

5 Jugovac Sandi AK IRT Pazin - - 15 15

6 Pernić Leo AK IRT Pazin 12 DNF - 12

7 Peteh Sandi AK IRT Pazin - - 10 10

8 Uravić Elvis AK IRT Pazin - - 8 8

9 Krt Deni AK Buzet autosport - - 4 4

KLASA 6

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod



1 Alen Mikac AKORK Skok Racing 20 20

2 Mogorović Emanuel AK IRT Pazin - - 20 20

3 Peteh Filip AK Istra racing team - - 15 15

4 Maksuti Muhamedali  AMK Skok racing 1993 - - DNF 0

KLASA 7

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Bajerić Mauricio AK IRT Pazin 20 20 20 60

2 Sirotić Marko AKORK Skok Racing 15 15 - 30

KLASA 8

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Radešić Mišel AKORK Skok Racing 15 20 20 55

2 Močibob Masimo AK Prorace 20 15 15 50

3 Filipić Hrvoje AK Prorace 12 12 10 34

4 Pleša Dominik AKORK Skok Racing 10 8 18

5 Pribac Tomislav AKORK Skok Racing 8 8 - 16

6 Labinjan Doris AK Prorace - 6 6 12

7 Ivančić Albert AK IRT Pazin - - 12 12

8 Mauro Močibob AK Prorace 10 10

9 Leo Pernić AK IRT Pazin 4 4

10 Jelić Marko AK IRT Pazin - - - 0

JUNIORI

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Pelicar Karlo AKORK Skok Racing 20 20 20 60

2 Uravić Alan AK IRT Pazin 15 15 8 38

3 Radešić Mišel AKORK Skok Racing 10 12 15 37

4 Močibob Masimo AK Prorace 12 10 10 32

5 Sinčić Stefan AK Buzet autosport 6 6 12 24

6 Maksuti Sumeja AKORK Skok Racing 8 DSQ 4 12

7 Janko Neven AKORK Skok Racing 4 8 - 12

8 Nimani Sani AKORK Skok Racing 3 4 - 7

9 Hrvatin Luka AK Buzet autosport - - 6 6

10 Matošević Dario AK Prorace - 3 3 6

11 Mikolj Marin AK Buzet autosport 2 2 - 4

12 Buza Erik AKORK Skok Racing 1 1 - 2

13 Filip peteh AK IRT Pazin 2 2

14 Brajković Umberto AK Prorace 0 - 0

VOZAČICE

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Labinjan Doris AK Prorace - 20 20 40

2 Maksuti Sumeja AKORK Skok Racing 20 DSQ 15 35

VETERANI

Poz. Vozač/ica Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 Medica Palmiro AK Buzet autosport 20 20 20 60



KLUBOVI

Poz. Klub 1 2 3 Bod

1 AK IRT Pazin 55 55 60 170

2 AKORK Skok Racing 55 60 52 167

3 AK Prorace 55 39 50 144

4 AK Buzet autosport 47 45 47 139

5 AK Buzet 15 20 15 50

6 AK NO Traction 15 15

Utrke

1 02.04.2022. – 20. Nagrada Tar – Vabriga

2 03.04.2022. – 21. Nagrada Tar – Vabriga

3 06.11.2022. – 13. Nagrada Ri Autosport


